DETAILED TIMELINE
Expert Group on Resource Classification, Fourth Session, 23-26 April 2013 FINAL as at 23 April 2013

Wednesday 24 April 2013, Salle V

Agenda

[tem Time Duration | Presenter/Facilitator Topic
10:00 00:05 Charlotte Griffiths, Secretary to Expert Group Housekeeping
10:05 00:05 Scott Foster, Director, Sustainable Energy Division Welcome Remarks
1 10:10 00:05 David MacDonald, Chair, Expert Group and BP Adoption of the Agenda (ECE/ENERGY/GE.3/2013/1)
2 10:15 00:05 Officers/Bureau
4 10:20 00:15 Chair Remarks from the Chair
5 10:35 00:20 All Introduction of Participants (Tour de Table)
3 10:55 00:10 Chair Summary of UNFC Workshop held on 23 April
6 11:05 00:20 Scott Foster, Director, Sustainable Energy Division ';ngsii:\fva;disgcige;2:(;:1; (C):]? 2m0r82t(elze /cénCSEL/J:Za;g;ible Energy (ECE/ENERGY/89) and Outcome
7 11:25 00:10 Chair Review of Programme of Work for 2012-2013 (ECE/ENERGY/GE.3/2012/2, paragraph 86)
11:35 00:15 Coffee - sponsored by Shell
11:50 01:00 | DavidMacDonald, Chair, Expert Group and member E?:eé/lgEaélsnos\:féég%gf;ﬁnaﬁgLljzgl;%243231(5/?15 éEBIElsri:e/n?aEngfwzg: ﬁ’rk of the Task Force,
8 Specifications Task Force Phase Two including generic specifications and bridging documents and how they function
12:50 00:10 All Specifications for Application of UNFC-2009 Discussion
13:00 02:00 Lunch (Delegates own arrangements)
15:00 01:15 All Specifications for Application of UNFC-2009 Discussion continued and Tour de Table
° 16:15 00:15 Chair Extension of Terms of Reference of Specifications Task Force (EGRC-4/2013/INF.4)
16:30 00:15 Coffee - sponsored by Statoil
16:45 00:30 JS‘;hEERme" Chair, Technical Advisory Group Task Forceand | ¢ o1 Advisory Group (ECE/ENERGY/GE.3/2013/5)
9 17:15 00:35 All Discussion on Establishment of Technical Advisory Group
17:50 00:10 All Draft Recommendations on Technical Advisory Group
18:00 End of Day One




Thursday 25 April 2013, Salle V

DETAILED TIMELINE
Expert Group on Resource Classification, Fourth Session, 23-26 April 2013

A?g;?a Time Duration | Presenter/Facilitator Topic
10:00 00:05 Chair Summary of Day One and Introduction to Day Two
8 10:05 01:15 All Recommendations on Specifications for Application of UNFC-2009 Tour de Table
11:20 00:15 Coffee - sponsored by Society of Petroleum Evaluation Engineers (SPEE)
11:35 Update on Financial Reporting
11:35 00:15 Kathryn Campbell, Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Transparency Disclosure Requirements Update
11:50 00:05 Danny Trotman, Ernst & Young IASB Extractive Activities Project Update
14 11:55 00:10 Dave Elliott, Geosgil Consulting Ltd Eggg::zg 2]1: arl\JLSF({)Esrzzgcgﬂ(]:eI?izzsn aggstlar:/p;cs)rtance of Technical Guidance for the Evaluation and
12:05 00:05 Chair Discussion and Recommendations on Financial Reporting
13 12:10 00:20 Ezrt])terret Tomas, European Commission, DG Joint Research Update on INSPIRE Directive
15 12:30 00:30 Chair 4T/e2r(r)rlssj)lfNFlzfgrence (EGRC-4/2013/INF.3) and Rules of Procedure for the Expert Group (EGRC-
Lunch (Delegates own arrangements)
13:00 02:00 SPE Swiss Section Lecture (in English only), 1330 hours - 1430 hours, Salle VI1I1I: "*Geothermal Engineering: Fundamentals and Synergies with Petroleum
Engineering" by Professor Gioia FALCONE, Institute of Petroleum Engineering, Clausthal University of Technology (TU Clausthal)
Coffee sponsored by SPE Swiss Section (outside Salle VI11)
11 15:00 Status of the Development of Other Applications of UNFC-2009
15:00 01:00 Renewable Resources Working Group Application of UNFC to Renewable Energy Resources
11(b) 16:00 00:15 Gioia F a_Icone, TU Clausthal and International Geothermal Status of Geothermal Resource Classification and Key Stakeholders
Association
16:15 00:25 All Discussion and Recommendations
16:40 00:15 Coffee - sponsored by RWE Dea AG
u 16:55 00:40 Hari Tulsidas, International Atomic Energy Agency (IAEA) Application of UNFC to Nuclear Fuel Resources (ECE/ENERGY/GE.3/2013/7)
@ 17:35 00:15 All Discussion and Recommendations
11(c) 17:50 00:10 All Other Applications of UNFC Proposed for Consideration
18:00 Cocktail Reception sponsored by Gaffney, Cline & Associates, 8th Floor, Salon de Lausanne, Palais des Nations
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Friday 26 April 2013, Salle V

DETAILED TIMELINE
Expert Group on Resource Classification, Fourth Session, 23-26 April 2013

A?te(er;?a Time Duration | Presenter/Facilitator Topic
10:00 00:05 Chair Summary of Day Two and Introduction to Day Three
10:05 Use of UNFC-2009 for Classifying Injection Projects
10 10:05 00:15 Karin A.Sk’ Chair, TETSk Force on UNFC and Recipient Report on Activities and Findings of Task Force on UNFC and Recipient Reservoirs
Reservoirs and Statoil
10:20 00:10 All Discussion and Recommendations
10:30 Education and Outreach Activities (ECE/ENERGY/GE.3/2013/6)
10:30 00:15 John Brooks, Chair, Communications Sub-Committee Update on Activities of the Communications Sub-Committee (CSC)
10:45 00:15 All Mandate and Activites of CSC - Discussion and Recommendations
13 inati ~ ;
11:00 00:15 Jan Roelofsen, Communications Sub-Committee and IHS Animated UNEC Presentation
CERA
11:15 00:10 Oscar Roldan, Mexican National Hydrocarbons Commission UNFC Workshop, Mexico City, 27-28 September 2012
. . . . . . IAEA-CYTED-UNECE UNFC Workshop, Lisbon, 15-18 October 2012
11:25 00:10 Hari Tulsidas, International Atomic Energy Agency (IAEA) CYTED-IAEA-ECLAC-UNECE UNFC Workshop, Santiago, Chile, 9-12 July 2013
11:35 00:15 Coffee - sponsored by Shell
11:50 00:05 All Other Events in 2013 or 2014
11:55 00:10 All Future UNFC International, Regional or National Workshops
13
12:05 00:05 All Promotion of UNFC in Journals, Articles or Technical Papers
12:10 00:20 Slavko Solar, European Commission Update on EuroGeoSource and other EU-Funded Projects of Relevance to the Expert Group
12:30 Case Studies and Testing
12 12:30 00:15 LI.JI.an’ Mineral Resources and Rese'rves Evaluation Center, Status of Resource Classification in China and Mapping to UNFC-2009
Ministry of Land and Resources, China
1245 | o015 | Seordii Rudko, State Commission of Ukraine on Mineral Status of Harmonization of Ukrainian Mineral Resource Classification to UNFC-2009
Resources (DKZ of Ukraine)
13:00 02:00 Lunch (Delegates own arrangements)
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DETAILED TIMELINE
Expert Group on Resource Classification, Fourth Session, 23-26 April 2013

Friday 26 April 2013, Salle V continued

A?tzrrfa Time Duration | Presenter/Facilitator Topic
15:00 00:10 Oscar Roldan, National Hydrocarbons Commission, Mexico Mexican UNFC Pilot Study - Status
15:10 00:15 i(r););:tt(i)niarudlansky, Universidad Nacional de San Martin, Mining Dialogue in Latin America with a Linkage to the E Axis and Social Issues
. . Marek Nie¢, Mineral Economy Research Institute (MERI), Classification of Selected Polish Coal Seams according to UNFC-2009, CRIRSCO Template and the
15:25 00:15 - - -
12 Polish Academy of Science, Poland Polish System
. . Rachata Wunapeera, Department of Mineral Resources, _— . . .
15:40 00:15 Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment, Thailand Application of UNFC-2009 to Mineral Resources in Thailand
15:55 00:10 Nurlan Ryspanov, JSC "NAC" Kazatomprom, Kazakhstan Classification of Uranium Resources in Kazakhstan
16:05 00:05 All Case Studies and Testing - Discussion
15 16:10 00:20 All Recommendations on Terms of Reference (EGRC-4/2013/INF.3) and Rules of Procedure for the
Expert Group (EGRC-4/2013/INF.2)
16 16:30 00:30 All Programme of Work for 2013-2014 and Recommendations on any Future Activities
17 17:00 00:15 All Adoption of Conclusions and Recommendations (EGRC-4/2013/INF.5)
18 17:15 00:10 All Any Other Business: (a) Arrangements for Fifth Session, 7-9 May 2014 (proposed dates thc)
19 17:25 00:30 All Report of the Meeting
17:55 00:05 Chair Closing Remarks
18:00 End of Fourth Session
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